HDMI Video To Fiber Optical Converter MN-HD0100-10G
sales@upcomnet.com 1 www.upcomnet.com
Mini HDMI 1.4 Video to Fiber Optical Converter
 Features
● Support HDCP protocol 1.4 standard;
● Support for EDID automatic identification;
● Support EDID memory storage function after power off;
● Support RGB4:4:4,YUV4:4:4/4:2:2/4:2:0 video format;

LED Status Description
 Application
 Ordering Information
Model NO. Description
HD0111-10G 1 Channel 4K HDMI video with local loop out + 1 channel bidirectional 3.5 audio + 1 channel
bidirectional RS232 data + 1 channel reverse IR
HD0112-10G 1 Channel 4K HDMI video with local loop out + 1 channel bidirectional 3.5 audio + 1 channel
bidirectional RS485 data + 1 channel reverse IR
HD0111-10G-MK 1 Channel 4K HDMI video with local loop out + 1 channel bidirectional 3.5 audio + 1 channel
bidirectional RS232 data + 1 channel reverse IR + KVM
HD0111C-10G-MK 1 Channel 4K HDMI video with local loop out + 1 channel bidirectional 3.5 audio + 1 channel
bidirectional RS232 data + 1 channel reverse IR + KVM + 1 channel reverse contact closure
HD0112-10G-MK 1 Channel 4K HDMI video with local loop out + 1 channel bidirectional 3.5 audio + 1 channel
bidirectional RS485 data + 1 channel reverse IR + KVM
HD0112C-10G-MK 1 Channel 4K HDMI video with local loop out + 1 channel bidirectional 3.5 audio + 1 channel
bidirectional RS485 data + 1 channel reverse IR + KVM + 1 channel reverse contact closure
MN-HD0100-10G Mini 4K HDMI Video Optical Converter
Transmitter (T)
Operating status Powered up Fiber signal Video signal